
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm –
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

F

!

     WARNING: This product can expose you to Titanium Dioxide,
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

!

E

     WARNING: This product can expose you to Vinyl Chloride,
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

!

D

    WARNING: This product can expose you to Wood Dust,
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

!

C

     WARNING: This product can expose you to Lead, which is 
known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth
defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

!

B

     WARNING: This product can expose you to Urethane, which 
is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth
defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to
www.p65warnings.ca.gov. A

!

The National Performance Indicator stands 5'-8"

tall, with five large 9" numerals and the display

rotates 360 for visibility.

Three of the numerals are black and two are red.

Display frame and upright are aluminum with

powder coat finish.

The 45lb powder coated steel base is 22" square

with tip and roll wheels.

Parts:

BASE00149 - Base Assembly

79210 - Display Frame

79120 - Upright Post 

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

2/5/2019
INST79200
Page 1 of 4

79200 - 5 DIGIT NATIONAL PERFORMANCE INDICATOR
SPECIFICATIONS

Copright C
All rights reserved.

2018 by Gill Athletics.



#     Part # Description Qty.

1 BASE00148 PERFORMANCE INDICATOR BASE WELDMENT; BLACK 1

2 HDWE030790E0 NYLOCK HEX NUT THIN- 6-32 4

3 HDWE050020E0 FLAT WASHER; 5/16"; ZINC; USS 8

4 HDWE050130E0 FLAT WASHER; #10; 1/4" ID X 1/2" OD; ZINC 4

5 HDWE06274 ROUND HEAD SCREW; #6-32 X 3/4"; PHIL DRIVE; SS 4

6 M1232 5/16"-18 Nylock Hex Nut 4

7 M2834 5/16"-18 x 2" Hex Bolt  Full Thread 2

8 M717B Ball Bearing 4

9 M718 61 mm skate wheel 2

10 M726 Black Rubber Foot 4

ASSEMBLE BASE AS SHOWN BELOW

733

6

898

3

6

WHEEL NEEDS TO SPIN FREELY.

DO NOT THIGHTEN OUTSIDE 

NUT AGAINST WHEEL.

 

1

2

4

10

5

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

12/19/2018
INST79200
Page 2 of 4

79200 - 5 DIGIT NATIONAL PERFORMANCE INDICATOR
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Copright C

All rights reserved.

2018 by Gill Athletics.



www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

12/19/2018
INST79200
Page 3 of 4

79200 - 5 DIGIT NATIONAL PERFORMANCE INDICATOR
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Copright C

All rights reserved.

2018 by Gill Athletics.

4

5

2

3

5

6

#     Part # Description QTY.

2 79120 Lap Counter Display Upright 1

3 BASE00149 PERFORMANCE INDICATOR BASE ASSEMBLY 1

4 HDWE012440E0 HEX HEAD TAP BOLT; 5/16"-18 X 1-1/4"; ZINC; GRADE 5; FULL THREAD 4

5 HDWE050020E0 FLAT WASHER; 5/16"; ZINC; USS 8

6 M1232 5/16"-18 Nylock Hex Nut 4

ASSEMBLE UPRIGHT ONTO BASE AS SHOWN BELOW



#     Part # Description Qty.

1 79210 5 DIGIT DISPLAY ASSEMBLY 1

2 79120 Lap Counter Display Upright 1

www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

12/19/2018
INST79200
Page 4 of 4

79200 - 5 DIGIT NATIONAL PERFORMANCE INDICATOR
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Copright C

All rights reserved.

2018 by Gill Athletics.

SLIDE INDICATOR ONTO UPRIGHT

1

2


